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Name
Wingeier
Gerber
Steffen
Wiithrich
Steffen
Roéthlisberger
Blaser
Steffen
Hirschi
Steffen
Schar
Brunner
Blaser
Reber
Schar
Schar
Ziircher
Gehrig
Wiithrich
Reber
Krahenbiihl
Riedweg
Kernen
Gotschi
Blaser
Schar
Reber
Ziircher
Leuenberger
Schar
Hebeisen
Jakob
Schar
Gotschi
Schwarz
Hirschi
Ziircher
Jakob
Jakob

Vorname
Hermann
Niklaus
Willi
Walter
Thomas
Walter
Hansrudolf
Elsbeth
Jirg
Cornelia
Hans
Bernhard
Urs
Andrea
Peter
Sandra
Fritz
Kilian
Markus
Rene
Peter
Sandra
Adrian
Martin
Andreas
Hans
Luzia
Albrecht
Samuel
Sarah
Heinrich
Benjamin
Andreas
Eduard
Simon
Niklas
Jiirg
Daniela
Florian

JG

39
56
57
63
87
43
48
63
72
88
60
67
76
98
49
68
39
91
64
69
66
76
90
70
78
63
98
31
74
99
35
74
66
33
38
2004
66
78
2003

Resultat S10 S11 S12

1447
1421
1410
1409
1408
1391
1383
1375
1374
1373
1373
1372
1370
1370
1367
1361
1353
1353
1353
1353
1346
1343
1339
1332
1332
1324
1323
1319
1307
1301
1288
1279
1274
1246
1245
1241
1211
928
675

89
87

89
79

89
88
87

86
83



